

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd and A/C Bill					
H/W:- Cont. of 200d-500m					
Dumraji Pul to Dhamsrai Beech					
to/a under HHMSY (SC)					
N/A:- SRI Goudi Shankar Upadhyay.					
A/HO:- 18SED/2020-2021					
Date of start :- 27-11-2020					
Date of completion :- 26-11-2021					
Date of measurement :-					
Details of works —					
Item No. (1) providing and					
applying primer coat as					
per T/s clause 502 — etc					
1 x 15.00 x $\frac{8.00 + 6.50 + 3.75}{3}$ = 91.25M ²					
20 x 30.00 x 3.75 = 2250.00M ²					
20 x 30.00 x 3.75 = 2250.00M ²					
13 x 30.00 x 3.75 = 1462.50M ²					
1 x 10.00 x $\frac{5.50 + 3.75}{2}$ = 46.25M ²					
1 x 20.00 x $\frac{6.80 + 4.50 + 3.75}{3}$ = 100.33M ²					
1 x 30.00 x 3.80 = 114.00M ²					
1 x 10.00 x $\frac{10.50 + 8.00}{2}$ = 92.54M ²					
					6406.87M ²
Item No. (2) providing and					
applying face coat as					
per T/s clause 503 — etc					
Qty vide Item No. (1) i.e. = 6406.87M ²					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
<u>Item No (1) :- Providing and</u>					
<u>fixing benchmark pillars -</u>					
<u>Qty vide T.M.B P/No (1) ie</u>					
<u>09 Nos @ Rs 1991.00/Ho - Rs 17919 =</u>					
<u>Item No (2) :- clearing and</u>					
<u>grubbing road land -</u>					
<u>Qty vide T.M.B P/No (1) ie</u>					
<u>1.21 Ho @ Rs 51133.76/Ho - Rs 61872 =</u>					
<u>Item No (3) :- Dismantling of</u>					
<u>Brick masonry -</u>					
<u>Qty vide T.M.B P/No (15)</u>					
<u>88.40 M³ @ Rs 231.77/M³ - Rs 20488 =</u>					
<u>Item No (4) :- Dismantling of</u>					
<u>structure -</u>					
<u>Qty vide T.M.B P/No (16) ie</u>					
<u>(i) 11.14 M³ @ Rs 484.74/M³ - Rs 5400 =</u>					
<u>(ii) 6.62 M³ @ Rs 1093.44/M³ - Rs 7239 =</u>					
<u>Item No (5) :- Removing all</u>					
<u>type R.C.C pipe -</u>					
<u>Qty vide T.M.B P/No (16)</u>					
<u>7.50 M @ Rs 174.78/M - Rs 1311 =</u>					
<u>7.50 M @ Rs 236.34/M - Rs 1773 =</u>					
<u>Item No (6) Cost of embankment</u>					
<u>ment with approved</u>					
<u>materials -</u>					

Continuation

Rs 116002 =

Continuation